
H.—36.

Return of Volunteers for Years ending 31st December, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1894, 1895—
continued.

2

Return of Volunteers for Years end:ing 31st December, 1890, 1891, 1892, 1893,
continued.

District, and Name of Corps.
Years.

1895. 1894. 1893. 1892. 1891. 1890.

Years.
Eemarks.

East Coast—
East Coast Hussars
Napier Naval Artillery Volunteers ...
P Battery N.Z. Eegiment Artillery ...
Napier Eifle Volunteers
Hastings Eifle Volunteers .-.
Garrison Band

Wanganui—
Wanganui Naval Artillery Volunteers
Alexandra Cavalry Volunteers
Wairoa Mounted Eifle Volunteers ...
Eangitikei Cavalry Volunteers
Hawera Mounted Eifle Volunteers ...
Manawatu Mounted Eifle Volunteers
Eoyal Eifle Volunteers
Wanganui Eifle Volunteers
Palmerston North Volunteers
Taranaki Eifle Volunteers
Manchester Eifle Volunteers
Wanganui Band ...
Wanganui City Eifle Volunteers

Wairarapa—
Greytown Eifle Volunteers ...
Featherston Eifle Volunteers
Papawai Eifle Volunteers ...
MastertonEifle Volunteers

Wellington—
Wellington Naval Artillery Volunteers
Petone Naval Artillery Volunteers ...
Heretaunga Mounted Eifles
D Battery N.Z. Eegiment Artillery ...
Wellington City Eifles
Wellington Guards Eifles ...
Wellington Eifle Volunteers
Garrison Band

Nelson—
Nelson Naval Artillery Volunteers ...
Westport Naval Artillery Volunteers

58
46
50
45
22

65
49
51

73
47
58
66
58
62
57
20

50
50
51
48
20

64
58
53
61
51
58
63
63
59
54
26

46
60
48
48
48
20
68
61
49
43
66
43
53
64
59
58
51
18
40

46
61
55
60
53
20

69
60
GO
49
64
55
57
65
59
71
50
20
50

52
57
68
48
53
20
07
63
66
48
61
4H
56
54
58
63
48
25
50

46
50
49
54
47
36

56
63
67
51
50
63
51
52
57
49
23
51

Disbanded.

Disbanded.
Corps accepted, 28/5/91.

Designation changed to
"Albert Eifles," 11/2/92

Disbanded.
Disbanded.
Disbanded.
Disbanded.

47
47
53

48
48
47
5942 "53

91
73
48
63
69
65

92
79
46
64
65
65

103
67
49
56
73
65

108
69
63
71
69
64
58
26

80
65
62
47
72
56
62
36

105
67
39
57
64
65
63
23

Disbanded.
25 "26 25

64
63

64
67

64
58

59
63

60
60

55
52 Designation changed to

"Westport Eifles,"
9/4/95.

H Battery N.Z. Eegiment Artillery ...
Nelson City Eifle Volunteers
Stoke Eifle Volunteers
Waimea Eifle Volunteers ...

Westland—
GreyrnouthNaval Artillery Volunteers
1st Westland Eifle Volunteers
Kumara Eifle Volunteers ...
Greymouth Eifle Volunteers
Brunnerton Eifle Volunteers
Inangahua Eifle Volunteers
Totara Eifle Volunteers

Marlborough—
Marlborough Mounted Eifles
Blenheim Eifle Volunteers ...
Blenheim City Volunteers ...

Canterbury—
Lyttelton Naval Artillery Volunteers
Canterbury Yeomanry Cavalry Volun-

teers
Canterbury Mounted Rifles
E Battery N.Z. Eegiment Artillery ....N Battery N.Z. Eegiment Artillery ...
Canterbury Engineer Volunteers
Christchurch City Guards Volunteers
Christchurch Eifle Volunteers
Christ's College Eifles

50
55
48
47

52
63
55
73
21

56

50
70
55

55
52
49
51
59
55
59
64
59

49
51
74
51

60
56
50
50
67
67
58
52
58

58
41
75
59

59
49
48
51
67
69
59
66
GO
50
GO

51
75
5G

60
54
53
52
68
74
67
64
66
52
64
58
72
68

53
53
49
50
68
70
64
65
55
54

61
58
59

Disbanded.
Accepted, 20/4/91.

70
70

66
75

69
75

7.0
70

66
75

69
79

47
61
50
67
59

43
56
53
67
69

44
56
62
60
36
61
58

44
63
62
52
39
51
63

88
54
58
37
49
48
43

44
47
49
48
46
55
63

I Corps amalgamated.
"51 60


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

